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Final A

Alexander
Roman
Fred
Joonas
Kevin
lvan
Konrad

Tauri

Pekhenko 2002

Orlov 2008
Kahu 2008
Vahesoo 2007
Poljans 2002
Andrushchenko 2005
Aavik 2007
Ummik 2007

Diinamo
Dunamo
Viljandi
Pirita
Parnu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

3:32.88

3:35.08

3:35.69

3:55.95



